
izh&ih0,p0Mh0 izos”k&2022  

 dkslZ odZ esa izos”k gsrq p;fur vH;fFkZ;ksa dh lwph 

 

 

 

Subject - Nutrition, Food and Dietetics                      Code – 003 
 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22003017 AANCHAL AGARWAL GEN Open 57 Selected 

----- ----- No Candidate SC Vacant ----- ----- 

----- ----- No Candidate SC Vacant 

(SC Backlog) 
----- ----- 

 

 

 

Subject - Journalism and Mass Communication            Code – 004 

 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22004042 ABHAY SHUKLA EWS Open 75 Selected 

03 22004051 MOHIT KUMAR JAISSWAL OBC OBC 53 Selected 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- EWS (Backlog) ----- ----- 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- OBC (Backlog) ----- ----- 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- OBC (Backlog) ----- ----- 

 

 

 

Subject - Geography -       Code – 014 

 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

03 22014451 ANKIT PAL OBC OBC 59 Selected 

07 22014479 SANJEET KUMAR SC SC 53 Selected 

08 22014463 MUKESH DUBEY EWS EWS 53 Selected 

 



Subject – Medieval and Modern History -                     Code – 005 
 

Merit Order Roll No. Name Category Select 

Category 

Step –II 

Grand 

Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22005085 RAJESH SINGH GEN Open 62 Selected 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- OBC ----- ----- 

 

 

 

Subject – Political Science -                     Code – 006 

 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22006107 LOVEPREET SINGH GEN Open 71 Selected 

02 22006121 SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH GEN Open 67 Selected 

03 22006128 UDAY PRATAP SINGH GEN Open (Backlog) 64 Selected 

05 22006096 ARUN KUMAR OBC OBC (Backlog) 61 Selected 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- SC ----- ----- 

 

 

 

Subject – Commerce -                     Code – 007 

 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22007144 SANDEEP NATH TIWARI GEN Open 60 Selected 

02 22007141 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV OBC OBC 59 Selected 

04 22007136 ATUL KUMAR SC SC (Backlog) 58 Selected 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject – Business Administration and Business Management -       Code – 008 
 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

06 22008166 JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL OBC OBC 49 Selected 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- EWS ----- ----- 

 

  

Subject – Education -       Code – 009 
 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22009295 SANGITA OBC Open  73 Selected 

02 22009274 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC Open 67 Selected 

03 22009264 NITYA TRIPATHI GEN Open 66 Selected 

04 22009214 ARVIND KUMAR SC Open 66 Selected 

05 22009213 ARCHIE GAUR OBC OBC 64 Selected 

07 22009197 AMARENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC OBC 64 Selected 

09 22009269 PHOOL KUMARI OBC OBC 58 Selected 

08 22009230 DIWAKAR RAO SC SC 58 Selected 

12 22009235 HARENDRA SINGH SC SC 57 Selected 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- EWS ----- ----- 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- SC ----- ----- 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- SC (Backlog) ----- ----- 

 

 

 

 

 



  Subject – Sanskrit and Prakrit Language -       Code – 010 
 

 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22010337 GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY GEN Open 67 Selected 

02 22010347 SHEETU SC SC (Backlog) 63 Selected 

05 22010336 GARIMA SINGH OBC OBC 48 Selected 

 

 

 

 

Subject – Statistics -       Code – 011 
 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22011352 ABHISHEK KUMAR GEN Open 57 Selected 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- SC  ----- ----- 

----- ----- No Candidate ----- SC (Backlog) ----- ----- 

 

 

 

 

Subject – Hindi and Modern Indian Language -       Code – 013 

 
 

Merit 

Order 

Roll No. Name Category Select Category Step –II 

Grand Total 

Status of Selection 

01 22013400 NIDHI CHANDRA SC Open 77 Selected 

02 22013412 PUJA KUMARI GEN Open 76 Selected 

03 22013402 PADYAMINI YADAV OBC OBC 72 Selected 

04 22013369 ASHOK KUMAR OBC OBC 71 Selected 



08 22013409 PRITI SINGH EWS EWS 64 Selected 

18 22013388 MADHU KUNJ SC SC 58 Selected 

24 22013444 VISHAL BHARTI SC SC (Backlog) 48 Selected 

----- ----- Vacant ----- SC (Backlog) ----- ----- 

 

 

uksV & leLr p;fur vH;fFkZ;ksa dks izos”k gsrq okafNr i= muds }kjk vkosnu esa mfYyf[kr bZ&esy 

ds ek/;e ls izsf’kr fd;k x;k gSA d`i;k izos”k gsrq tkjh o bZ&esy ls izsf’kr mDr cqykok i= esa 

mfYyf[kr vfUre frfFk o le; ds iwoZ leLr okafNr izi=ksa o “kqYd tek dj viuk izos”k 

lqfu”pr djk ysaA izos”k gsrq fu/kkZfjr vfUre frfFk ds mijkUr izrh{kk lwph tkjh dj nh tk;sxh 

rFkk mDr lwph esa p;fur vH;FkhZ dk izos”k vf/kdkj Lor% lekIr gks tk;sxkA 

leUo;d 

ih&,p-Mh- izos”k ijh{kk &2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



izh&ih,p-Mh- izos”k&2022 ijh{kk ifj.kke ¼LVsi&II½ 
 

 

   Subject – Nutrition, Food and Dietetics                     Code – 003 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22003017 AANCHAL AGARWAL GEN 39 NIL 18 57 
02 22003020 BHARTHI GUPTA OBC 37 NIL 17 54 
03 22003032 PUJA DEVI GEN 39 NIL 14 53 
04 22003026 MANISHA PAL OBC 33 NIL 17 50 

 

 

 

   Subject – Journalism and Mass Communication -                      Code – 004 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand  

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22004042 ABHAY SHUKLA EWS 53 05 17 75 

02 22004057 SUNITA MISHRA GEN 40 NIL 18 58 

03 22004051 MOHIT KUMAR JAISSWAL OBC 35 NIL 18 53 

 

 

   Subject – Medieval and Modern History -                     Code – 005 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22005085 RAJESH SINGH GEN 41 05 16 62 

02 22005062 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH GEN 36 05 17 58 

03 22005065 BAGISH KUMAR MISHRA GEN 35 NIL 17 52 

 

 

 



   Subject – Political Science -                     Code – 006 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22006107 LOVEPREET SINGH GEN 48 05 18 71 

02 22006121 SATYENDRA PRATAP SINGH GEN 45 05 17 67 

03 22006128 UDAY PRATAP SINGH GEN 41 05 18 64 

04 22006103 DILIP SRIVASTAVA EWS 42 05 15 62 

05 22006096 ARUN KUMAR OBC 45 NIL 16 61 

06 22006124 SHIVANI GUPTA GEN 44 05 11 60 

07 22006122 SHIKHA MAURYA OBC 37 05 16 58 

08 22006125 SUDHIR KUMAR OBC 36 NIL 15 51 

09 22006129 UPENDRA SINGH OBC 33 NIL 17 50 

 

    Subject – Commerce -                     Code – 007 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

 Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22007144 SANDEEP NATH TIWARI GEN 41 05 14 60 

02 22007141 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV OBC 44 NIL 15 59 

03 22007149 VINAY KUMAR GAUR OBC 41 05 13 59 

04 22007136 ATUL KUMAR SC 41 05 12 58 

05 22007146 SEEMA MAURYA OBC 36 05 16 57 

06 22007140 MANALI SINHA GEN 38 NIL 16 54 

 

    Subject – Business Administration and Business Management -       Code – 008 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22008152 ALKA SRIVASTAVA GEN 43 NIL 17 60 

02 22008184 UTKARSHA BAISH GEN 42 NIL 17 59 

03 22008171 PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA GEN 37 NIL 15 52 

04 22008178 SHOMITA PAUL DE GEN 37 NIL 14 51 

05 22008163 CHARVI NIGAM GEN 35 NIL 16 51 

06 22008166 JITENDRA KUMAR PATEL OBC 35 NIL 14 49 

 



Subject – Education -       Code – 009 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22009295 SANGITA OBC 51 05 17 73 

02 22009274 PRAVEEN KUMAR OBC 45 10 12 67 

03 22009264 NITYA TRIPATHI GEN 44 05 17 66 

04 22009214 ARVIND KUMAR SC 49 05 12 66 

05 22009213 ARCHIE GAUR OBC 43 05 16 64 

06 22009241 KAMLA KANT TRIPATHI GEN 48 05 11 64 

07 22009197 AMARENDRA KUMAR 
YADAV 

OBC 38 10 16 64 

08 22009230 DIWAKAR RAO SC 38 05 15 58 

09 22009269 PHOOL KUMARI OBC 40 05 13 58 

10 22009243 KAVITA TOMAR GEN 41 NIL 16 57 

11 22009204 ANJANA YADAV OBC 45 NIL 12 57 

12 22009235 HARENDRA SINGH SC 35 10 12 57 

13 22009307 SHIKHA TIWARI GEN 43 NIL 13 56 

14 22009247 KUMARI KUSUM GEN 38 NIL 17 55 

15 22009293 RINKU KUMAR OBC 36 05 13 54 

16 22009320 SWETA SINGH GEN 40 NIL 14 54 

17 22009284 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH OBC 35 05 13 53 

18 22009226 DHARNI DHAR OBC 36 05 12 53 

19 22009192 AKANKSHASINGH GEN 35 05 13 53 

20 22009193 AKHILESH KUMAR 
CHAURASIYA 

OBC 36 05 11 52 

21 22009312 SHWETA RAI GEN 36 NIL 13 49 

22 22009207 ANUP KUMAR SHUKLA GEN 37 NIL 12 49 

23 22009254 MOHIT CHAUDHRY GEN 35 NIL 13 48 

24 22009229 DIVYA DWIVEDI GEN 36 NIL 11 47 

25 22009321 VAISHALI MISHRA GEN 35 NIL 11 46 

 

 



Subject – Sanskrit and Prakrit Language -       Code – 010 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22010337 GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY GEN 48 05 14 67 

02 22010347 SHEETU SC 43 05 15 63 

03 22010335 DOODH NATH SHUKLA EWS 36 NIL 15 51 

04 22010339 KAJAL KUMARI SC 32 NIL 18 50 

05 22010336 GARIMA SINGH OBC 35 NIL 13 48 

 

 

Subject – Statistics -       Code – 011 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22011352 ABHISHEK KUMAR GEN 41 NIL 16 57 

02 22011354 MANOJ KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 

GEN 35 NIL 17 52 

 

 

Subject – Hindi and Modern Indian Language -       Code – 013 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22013400 NIDHI CHANDRA SC 52 10 15 77 

02 22013412 PUJA KUMARI GEN 50 10 16 76 

03 22013402 PADYAMINI YADAV OBC 45 10 17 72 

04 22013369 ASHOK KUMAR OBC 47 10 14 71 

05 22013364 ANTIMA VISHWAKARMA OBC 46 05 18 69 

06 22013382 KANCHAN YADAV OBC 49 05 14 68 

07 22013363 ANJOO OBC 46 05 16 67 

08 22013409 PRITI SINGH EWS 42 05 17 64 

09 22013380 JANHAVI DWIVEDI EWS 41 05 17 63 

10 22013434 SUNITA DEVI OBC 46 NIL 17 63 

11 22013435 SUYASH TRIPATHI GEN 39 05 18 62 



12 22013381 JYOTI CHATURVEDI GEN 46 NIL 15 61 

13 22013411 PRIYANKA YADAV OBC 38 05 18 61 

14 22013423 SANGEETA KUMARI GEN 42 05 14 61 

15 22013385 KM RAJSHREE SHUKLA EWS 46 NIL 15 61 

16 22013414 RAM KUMAR PATEL OBC 39 05 14 58 

17 22013436 SWATI PANDEY GEN 42 NIL 16 58 

18 22013388 MADHU KUNJ SC 39 05 14 58 

19 22013378 DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC 37 05 16 58 

20 22013371 AWADHESH SINGH YADAV OBC 37 05 15 57 

21 22013438 TIRTH RAJ VERMA OBC 37 05 14 56 

22 22013368 ARCHANA EWS 38 NIL 17 55 

23 22013361 AKHILENDRA TIWARI GEN 35 NIL 15 50 

24 22013444 VISHAL BHARTI SC 32 NIL 16 48 

 

 

Subject –Geography -       Code – 014 

 

S. No./ 

Merit Order 

Roll No. Name Category ET 

Obtained 

Marks  

(Step- I) 

Step –II Marks Grand 

Total 
Waightage Interview 

01 22014457 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH GEN 46 10 17 73 

02 22014462 MADHUKAR MISHRA GEN 43 05 16 64 

03 22014451 ANKIT PAL OBC 42 NIL 17 59 

04 22014467 NEHA SRIVASTAVA GEN 41 05 12 58 

05 22014449 ANITA DEVI OBC 41 05 11 57 

06 22014454 ANURAG SINGH YADAVA OBC 36 05 14 55 

07 22014479 SANJEET KUMAR SC 35 05 13 53 

08 22014463 MUKESH DUBEY EWS 37 NIL 16 53 

09 22014447 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH GEN 36 NIL 15 51 

10 22014472 RAHUL YADAV OBC 38 NIL 12 50 

11 22014473 RAJENDRA PANDEY EWS 36 NIL 13 49 

12 22014478 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV OBC 34 NIL 15 49 

 

 

 

 

 


